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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through February 10   which is Week 21 of 32

Tommy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTommy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTommy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTommy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTommy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTommy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTommy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTommy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTommy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTommy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running Man

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk210 8 247 224 204 675 699 675 3 225.00 - 0.00 = 225.00 247 675 255 699
2 09/09/25 bk210 8 213 200 236 649 673 1324 6 220.67 - 225.00 = -4.33 247 675 255 699
3 09/16/25 bk210 8 187 159 178 524 548 1848 9 205.33 - 220.67 = -15.33 247 675 255 699
4 09/23/25 205 12 221 179 235 635 671 2483 12 206.92 - 205.33 = 1.58 247 675 255 699
5 09/30/25 206 11 203 236 201 640 673 3123 15 208.20 - 206.92 = 1.28 247 675 255 699
6 10/14/25 208 9 157 216 203 576 603 3699 18 205.50 - 208.20 = -2.70 247 675 255 699
7 10/21/25 205 12 176 181 182 539 575 4238 21 201.81 - 205.50 = -3.69 247 675 255 699
8 10/28/25 201 15 287 187 193 667 712 4905 24 204.38 - 201.81 = 2.57 287 675 302 712
9 11/04/25 204 12 187 224 256 667 703 5572 27 206.37 - 204.38 = 2.00 287 675 302 712

10 11/11/25 206 11 165 233 251 649 682 6221 30 207.37 - 206.37 = 1.00 287 675 302 712
11 11/18/25 207 10 155 207 243 605 635 6826 33 206.85 - 207.37 = -0.52 287 675 302 712
12 11/25/25 206 11 226 200 212 638 671 7464 36 207.33 - 206.85 = 0.48 287 675 302 712
13 12/02/25 207 10 218 233 246 697 727 8161 39 209.26 - 207.33 = 1.92 287 697 302 727
14 12/09/25 209 8 200 204 244 648 672 8809 42 209.74 - 209.26 = 0.48 287 697 302 727
15 12/16/25 209 8 241 211 196 648 672 9457 45 210.16 - 209.74 = 0.42 287 697 302 727
16 01/06/26 210 8 157 221 204 582 606 10039 48 209.15 - 210.16 = -1.01 287 697 302 727

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 209 8 199 159 212 570 594 10609 51 208.02 - 209.15 = -1.13 287 697 302 727
18 01/20/26 208 9 236 194 211 641 668 11250 54 208.33 - 208.02 = 0.31 287 697 302 727
19 01/27/26 208 9 254 190 231 675 702 11925 57 209.21 - 208.33 = 0.88 287 697 302 727
20 02/03/26 209 8 184 204 201 589 613 12514 60 208.57 - 209.21 = -0.64 287 697 302 727
21 02/10/26 208 9 176 196 201 573 600 13087 63 207.73 - 208.57 = -0.84 287 697 302 727

You have 11 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
6 16 24 13 3 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 5 9 5

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
204.24 202.76 216.19

High game of 287  on week 8 High series of 697  on week 13 High average of 225.00  after bowling week 1
Low game of 155  on week 11 Low series of 524  on week 3 Low average of 201.81  after bowling week 7

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 287  on week 8 Game #2: 236  on week 5 Game #3: 256  on week 9

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club2/14/2026 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through February 10   which is Week 21 of 32

Timmy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTimmy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTimmy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTimmy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTimmy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTimmy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTimmy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTimmy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTimmy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManTimmy Ng's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running Man

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk194 20 157 197 189 543 603 543 3 181.00 - 0.00 = 181.00 197 543 217 603
2 09/09/25 bk194 20 167 212 213 592 652 1135 6 189.17 - 181.00 = 8.17 213 592 233 652
3 09/16/25 bk194 20 167 217 210 594 654 1729 9 192.11 - 189.17 = 2.94 217 594 237 654
4 09/23/25 192 22 190 204 201 595 661 2324 12 193.67 - 192.11 = 1.56 217 595 237 661
5 09/30/25 193 21 175 174 168 517 580 2841 15 189.40 - 193.67 = -4.27 217 595 237 661
6 10/14/25 189 24 183 169 169 521 593 3362 18 186.78 - 189.40 = -2.62 217 595 237 661
7 10/21/25 186 27 133 189 224 546 627 3908 21 186.10 - 186.78 = -0.68 224 595 251 661
8 10/28/25 186 27 136 210 211 557 638 4465 24 186.04 - 186.10 = -0.05 224 595 251 661
9 11/04/25 186 27 179 187 172 538 619 5003 27 185.30 - 186.04 = -0.75 224 595 251 661

10 11/11/25 185 28 179 228 257 664 748 5667 30 188.90 - 185.30 = 3.60 257 664 285 748
11 11/18/25 188 25 167 182 215 564 639 6231 33 188.82 - 188.90 = -0.08 257 664 285 748
12 11/25/25 188 25 152 171 224 547 622 6778 36 188.28 - 188.82 = -0.54 257 664 285 748
13 12/02/25 188 25 198 113 202 513 588 7291 39 186.95 - 188.28 = -1.33 257 664 285 748
14 12/09/25 186 27 160 200 270 630 711 7921 42 188.60 - 186.95 = 1.65 270 664 297 748
15 12/16/25 188 25 182 242 196 620 695 8541 45 189.80 - 188.60 = 1.20 270 664 297 748
16 01/06/26 189 24 166 202 206 574 646 9115 48 189.90 - 189.80 = 0.10 270 664 297 748

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 189 24 192 233 244 669 741 9784 51 191.84 - 189.90 = 1.95 270 669 297 748
18 01/20/26 191 23 211 176 257 644 713 10428 54 193.11 - 191.84 = 1.27 270 669 297 748
19 01/27/26 193 21 200 230 235 665 728 11093 57 194.61 - 193.11 = 1.50 270 669 297 748
20 02/03/26 194 20 190 186 267 643 703 11736 60 195.60 - 194.61 = 0.99 270 669 297 748
21 02/10/26 195 20 183 227 224 634 694 12370 63 196.35 - 195.60 = 0.75 270 669 297 748

You have 11 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 2 13 18 18 7 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
7 6 5 3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
174.62 197.57 216.86

High game of 270  on week 14 High series of 669  on week 17 High average of 196.35  after bowling week 21
Low game of 113  on week 13 Low series of 513  on week 13 Low average of 181.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 211  on week 18 Game #2: 242  on week 15 Game #3: 270  on week 14

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club2/14/2026 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through February 10   which is Week 21 of 32

Stanley Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManStanley Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManStanley Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManStanley Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManStanley Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManStanley Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManStanley Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManStanley Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManStanley Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running ManStanley Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Running Man

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk216 3 211 197 160 568 577 568 3 189.33 - 0.00 = 189.33 211 568 214 577
2 09/09/25 bk216 3 168 149 267 584 593 1152 6 192.00 - 189.33 = 2.67 267 584 270 593
3 09/16/25 bk216 3 235 170 172 577 586 1729 9 192.11 - 192.00 = 0.11 267 584 270 593
4 09/23/25 206 11 193 235 236 664 697 2393 12 199.42 - 192.11 = 7.31 267 664 270 697
5 09/30/25 206 11 235 191 225 651 684 3044 15 202.93 - 199.42 = 3.52 267 664 270 697
6 10/14/25 206 11 215 258 249 722 755 3766 18 209.22 - 202.93 = 6.29 267 722 270 755
7 10/21/25 209 8 209 225 209 643 667 4409 21 209.95 - 209.22 = 0.73 267 722 270 755
8 10/28/25 209 8 183 195 219 597 621 5006 24 208.58 - 209.95 = -1.37 267 722 270 755
9 11/04/25 208 9 207 222 173 602 629 5608 27 207.70 - 208.58 = -0.88 267 722 270 755

10 11/11/25 207 10 235 221 225 681 711 6289 30 209.63 - 207.70 = 1.93 267 722 270 755
11 11/18/25 209 8 a209 a209 a209 627 651 6289 30 209.63 - 209.63 = 0.00 267 722 270 755
12 11/25/25 209 8 217 189 190 596 620 6885 33 208.64 - 209.63 = -1.00 267 722 270 755
13 12/02/25 208 9 a208 a208 a208 624 651 6885 33 208.64 - 208.64 = 0.00 267 722 270 755
14 12/09/25 208 0 0 0 6885 33 208.64 - 208.64 = 0.00 267 722 270 755
15 12/16/25 208 9 247 242 247 736 763 7621 36 211.69 - 208.64 = 3.06 267 736 270 763
16 01/06/26 211 7 a211 a211 a211 633 654 7621 36 211.69 - 211.69 = 0.00 267 736 270 763

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 211 7 240 228 243 711 732 8332 39 213.64 - 211.69 = 1.95 267 736 270 763
18 01/20/26 213 5 178 193 213 584 599 8916 42 212.29 - 213.64 = -1.36 267 736 270 763
19 01/27/26 212 6 179 189 257 625 643 9541 45 212.02 - 212.29 = -0.26 267 736 270 763
20 02/03/26 212 6 233 234 164 631 649 10172 48 211.92 - 212.02 = -0.11 267 736 270 763
21 02/10/26 211 7 204 222 224 650 671 10822 51 212.20 - 211.92 = 0.28 267 736 270 763

You have 11 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 6 11 13 17 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6 4 4 3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
211.12 209.41 216.06

High game of 267  on week 2 High series of 736  on week 15 High average of 213.64  after bowling week 17
Low game of 149  on week 2 Low series of 568  on week 1 Low average of 189.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 247  on week 15 Game #2: 258  on week 6 Game #3: 267  on week 2

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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